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Training Register

Out of date qualifications are highlighted in orange

Employee
Andrew Ellison

Aidan Ashmore

Aaron Burrell

Ayrton Smith

David Sowman

Edward Howard

Gareth Cannon

Gareth Sinclair

Gareth Work

George Maher

Gavin Studholme

Graham Coutts

Gret Adsett

Jason Sutherland

Jorge Greer

Jayde Muir

Kane Elsmore

Course Provider
Safety 'n Action
SMWT

Vertical Horizonz
Vertical Horizonz
St John

Safety Management Ltd
Safety Management Ltd
Safety Management Ltd
Act Safety Ltd

St John

SMWT

SMWT

Safety 'n Action
Safety 'n Action
Safety 'n Action

Site Safe
St John
NZTA

St John

Safety Management Ltd
Safety Management Ltd
Safety Management Ltd

Safety 'n Action

Site Safe

AB Equipment Ltd
Safety 'n Action

Safety Management Ltd
Safety Management Ltd
Safety Management Ltd
IntraTrain

Site Safe

Vertical Horizonz
Vertical Horizonz
SMWT

Hirepool

St John

NZTA

DigitAL

Dep. Training & Workforce Development

United Equipment
Consolidated Training Services
PetroTechnik

Construction Land Based Training Ltd
Deltawest Fire Training
Chevron

XLT Industrial Training Pty Ltd
Site Safe

Hirepool

St John

SMWT

Safety 'n Action

Safety Management Ltd
Safety Management Ltd
Safety Management Ltd

Safety 'n Action
Safety 'n Action
Safety 'n Action

SMWT

Safety 'n Action

Safety 'n Action

Safety Management Ltd
Safety Management Ltd
Safety Management Ltd
Vertical Horizonz
Vertical Horizonz

St John

Safety 'n Action

Safety 'n Action

Safety 'n Action

Safety 'n Action

Safety 'n Action

Safety 'n Action

Safety 'n Action

Safety 'n Action

Safety 'n Action

Safety 'n Action

Safety 'n Action

Safety 'n Action

Safety Management Ltd
Safety Management Ltd
Safety Management Ltd
Vertical Horizonz
Vertical Horizonz
Safety 'n Action

St John

IntraTrain
Site Safe
Site Safe

SMWT

Course Name

Height Safety

Welding Certificate

Fall Arrest Systems

Danish Rescue/Pole Top Rescue
First Aid Level 1

Work Authority to GPG302

Hazard ID and Control

Entry Approval for Wind Farms

Employ fall arrest systems for working at height
First Aid Level 1

Welding Certificate

Welding Certificate

Confined Space and Gas Detection
Height Safety
Haz ID/PR

Building Construction Passport V8
First Aid Level 1
Drivers License/Heavy Traffic

First Aid Level 1

Work Authority to GPG302
Hazard ID and Control
Entry Approval for Wind Farms

Permit Receiver

Height and Harness

Forklift Operator Certificate
Hazard Identification

Work Authority to GPG302
Hazard ID and Control

Entry Approval for Wind Farms
Wheels, Tracks and Rollers
Building Construction Passport V8
Fall Arrest Systems

Danish Rescue/Pole Top Rescue
Welding Certificate

EWP Training

First Aid Level 1

Drivers License/Heavy Traffic
Truck Loader Crane

Trade Certificate, fabrication, heavy/welding
Forklift
Dogging Licence

Qualification No.
17600
ASINZS 2980:2007
15757, 23229
17025
6401, 6402

N/A

N/A

N/A

15757, 23229
6401, 6402

ASINZS 2980:2007

ASINZS 2980:2007

17599, 18426
17600
1,758,817,602

N/A
6401, 6402

6401, 6402

N/A
N/A
N/A

17588
23229
250-1089
17588
N/A

N/A

N/A

16701,16702, 16703
N/A

23229, 15757
17025

ASINZS 2980:2007

6401, 6402
DJ268163
16617

TLID1007C
CPCCLDG3001A

UPP systems, installer PO,P1,P2,P3,P4,P5,P7,C2,C3

Confined space

Fire extinguisher

Chevron LPS

Certificate Il Engineering

Building Construction Passport V8
EWP Training

First Aid Level 1

Welding Certificate

Height Safety

Work Authority to GPG302
Hazard ID and Control

Entry Approval for Wind Farms

Confined Space and Gas Detection
Height Safety
Haz ID/PR

Welding Certificate

Hazard Identification

Fonterra Permit Reciever

Work Authority to GPG302
Hazard ID and Control

Entry Approval for Wind Farms
Fall Arrest Systems

Danish Rescue/Pole Top Rescue
First Aid Level 1

Confined Space Entrant

Plan a Confined Space Entry
Atmospheric Testing Device

Gas Detection

Use a Safety Harness

Height Safety Equipment

Height Safety

Permit Receiver-Fonterra

Hazards & Controls in the Workplace
Hazard Identification

Health and Safety

Workplace Health and Safety

Work Authority to GPG302

Hazard ID and Control

Entry Approval for Wind Farms

Fall Arrest Systems

Danish Rescue/Pole Top Rescue
Occupational Health and Safety (Workplace Safe
First Aid Level 1

Wheels, Tracks and Rollers
Building Construction Passport V8
Civil Passport V6

Welding Certificate

17599, 18426

MEM30305
N/A

6401, 6402
ASINZS 2980:2007

17600
N/A
N/A
N/A

17599, 18426
17600
1,758,817,602

ASINZS 2980:2007

17602

17588

N/A

N/A

N/A

15757, 23229
17025

6401, 6402

18426
17599
25510
3058
23229
25045
17600
17588
25046
17602
4818

497

N/A

N/A

N/A

15757, 23229
17025
Level 3
6401, 6402

16701,16702, 16703
N/A
N/A

ASINZS 2980:2007

Completed
14/08/2015
17/02/2016
30/10/2015

2/11/2015
14/05/2016

12/10/2015
12/10/2015
12/10/2015
13/06/2012
14/05/2016

2/06/2015

22/08/2016

19/07/2016
3/11/2014
6/10/2014

27/01/2016
14/05/2016

14/05/2016

12/10/2015
12/10/2015
12/10/2015

30/08/2013
18/03/2015
28/05/2012

9/09/2015
12/10/2015
12/10/2015
12/10/2015
25/11/2014
27/01/2016
30/10/2015

2/11/2015
13/05/2016
17/02/2016
14/05/2016
12/04/2016
23/06/2016

11/06/2015
17/10/2011
11/12/2014

20/05/2008
26/11/2014
22/05/2007
25/07/2014
27/01/2016
17/02/2016
14/05/2016
19/05/2016

14/08/2015
12/10/2015
12/10/2015
12/10/2015

19/07/2016
3/11/2014
6/10/2014

22/08/2016

23/12/2015
23/12/2015
12/10/2015
12/10/2015
12/10/2015
30/10/2015

2/11/2015
14/05/2016

7/12/2015

7/12/2015

7/12/2015

7/12/2015
13/08/2015
13/08/2015
13/08/2015
15/07/2015
14/07/2015
14/07/2015
14/07/2015
14/07/2015
12/10/2015
12/10/2015
12/10/2015
30/10/2015

2/11/2015
12/04/2016
14/05/2016

25/11/2014
27/01/2016
4/12/2014

17/02/2016

Refresher Date
14/08/2017
16/02/2018
30/10/2017

2/11/2017
14/05/2018

12/10/2017
12/10/2017
12/10/2017

14/05/2018

2/06/2017

22/08/2018

19/07/2018
3/11/2016
6/10/2016

27/01/2018
14/05/2018

14/05/2018

12/10/2017
12/10/2017
12/10/2017

9/09/2017
12/10/2017
12/10/2017
12/10/2017
25/11/2023
27/01/2018
30/10/2017

2/11/2017
13/05/2018
17/02/2018
14/05/2018
12/04/2026
23/06/2018

27/01/2018
17/02/2018
14/05/2018
19/05/2018

14/08/2017
12/10/2017
12/10/2017
12/10/2017

19/07/2018
3/11/2016
6/10/2016

22/08/2018

23/12/2017
23/12/2017
12/10/2017
12/10/2017
12/10/2017
30/10/2017

2/11/2017
14/05/2018

7/12/2017

7/12/2017

7/12/2017

7/12/2017
13/08/2017
13/08/2017
13/08/2017
15/07/2017
14/07/2017
14/07/2017
14/07/2017
14/07/2017
12/10/2017
12/10/2017
12/10/2017
30/10/2017

2/11/2017
12/04/2018
14/05/2018

25/11/2023
27/01/2018
4/12/2016

16/02/2018

Extra Info

VU, F

F, BWF-FW, F-HV

bw F,VU fw F,HV,VU

Class 4

VU, bw F,VU fw F,HV,VU

Class 4

bw F,VU fw F,HV,VU

bw F, H, VU, OH fw F,HV,VU,OH

OH, F



Matthew Howard

Matthew Williams

Mark Beech

Marcus Ward

Mason Slako

Nathan Ross

Peter Wackildene

Sam Diprose

Shaun Speirs

Te Arau

Tim Humphries

William Owen

NZTA

AB Equipment Ltd
Safety Management Ltd
Safety Management Ltd
Safety Management Ltd
IntraTrain

Vertical Horizonz
Vertical Horizonz
StJohn

StJohn

Safety 'n Action

Safety Management Ltd
Safety Management Ltd
Safety Management Ltd
Vertical Horizonz
Vertical Horizonz
StJohn

NZTA

Site Safe
Hirepool
SMWT

Vertical Horizonz
Vertical Horizonz

Safety Management Ltd
Safety Management Ltd
Safety Management Ltd
Site Safe

Vertical Horizonz
Vertical Horizonz
StJohn

Safety 'n Action
St John
NZTA

StJohn

FETS

Plumbers, Gasfitters and Drainlayers
Board

Gas Smart Ltd.

Safety Management Ltd
Safety Management Ltd
Safety Management Ltd
IntraTrain

Site Safe

St John

NZTA

NZTA

DigitAL

St John

AB Equipment Ltd
SMWT

Safety 'n Action
Safety 'n Action
Safety 'n Action
Safety 'n Action
Safety 'n Action
Safety 'n Action
Safety 'n Action
Safety 'n Action
Safety 'n Action
Safety 'n Action
Safety 'n Action
Safety 'n Action
Safety 'n Action

St John

Drivers License/Heavy Traffic

Forklift Operator Certificate
Work Authority to GPG302
Hazard ID and Control

Entry Approval for Wind Farms
Wheels, Tracks and Rollers

Fall Arrest Systems

Danish Rescue/Pole Top Rescue
First Aid Level 1

First Aid Level 1

Height Safety

Work Authority to GPG302
Hazard ID and Control

Entry Approval for Wind Farms
Fall Arrest Systems

Danish Rescue/Pole Top Rescue
First Aid Level 1

Drivers License/Heavy Traffic

Building Construction Passport V8
EWP Training
Welding Certificate

Fall Arrest Systems
Danish Rescue/Pole Top Rescue

Work Authority to GPG302
Hazard ID and Control

Entry Approval for Wind Farms
Building Construction Passport
Fall Arrest Systems

Danish Rescue/Pole Top Rescue
First Aid Level 1

Height Safety

First Aid Level 1

Drivers License/Heavy Traffic
First Aid Level 1

Confined Space Entry

Licensed Drainlayer (ID: 25620)

Polyethylene Fusion Certificate of Competence

Work Authority to GPG302
Hazard ID and Control

Entry Approval for Wind Farms
Wheels, Tracks and Rollers
Building Construction Passport V8
First Aid Level 1

Drivers License/Heavy Traffic

Traffic Management Systems (ID: 50914)

Truck Loader Crane
First Aid Level 1

Forklift Operator Certificate
Welding Certificate

Confined Space Entrant
Plan a Confined Space Entry
Atmospheric Testing Device
Gas Detection

Height Safety

Use a Safety Harness

Height Safety Equipment
Permit Receiver-Fonterra
Hazard Identification

Apply Safe Work Practices
Workplace Health & Safety
Health & Safety

Hazards & Controls in the Workplace

First Aid Level 1

Note: Employees to be notified 1 month before expiry of certificates.

250-1092

N/A

N/A

N/A

16701,16702, 16703
15757, 23229
17025

6401, 6402

6401, 6402

17600

N/A

N/A

N/A

15757, 23229
17025

6401, 6402

N/A
AS/NZS 2980:2007

15757, 23229
17025

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

15757, 23229
17025

6401, 6402

17600
6401, 6402

6401, 6402
18426

N/A
Welding No. W580
N/A

N/A

N/A

16701,16702, 16703
N/A

6401, 6402

ID: DF967160
L1STMSR

16617

6401, 6402

250-1090
ASINZS 2980:2007
18426
17599
25510
3058
17600
23229
25045
17588
17602
17593
497

4818
25046

6401, 6402

28/05/2012
12/10/2015
12/10/2015
12/10/2015
25/11/2014
30/10/2015

2/11/2015
14/05/2016

14/05/2016

25/09/2015
12/10/2015
12/10/2015
12/10/2015
30/10/2015

2/11/2015
14/05/2016

27/01/2016
17/02/2016
19/05/2016

30/10/2015
2/11/2015

12/10/2015
12/10/2015
12/10/2015
27/01/2016
30/10/2015

2/11/2015
14/05/2016

25/09/2015
14/05/2016

14/05/2016

10/12/2012
12/10/2015
12/10/2015
12/10/2015
25/11/2014
27/01/2016
14/05/2016

23/06/2016

14/05/2016

28/05/2012

12/10/2017
12/10/2017
12/10/2017
25/11/2023
30/10/2017

2/11/2017
14/05/2018

14/05/2018

25/09/2017
12/10/2017
12/10/2017
12/10/2017
30/10/2017

2/11/2017
14/05/2018

27/01/2018
17/02/2018
19/05/2018

30/10/2017
2/11/2017

12/10/2017
12/10/2017
12/10/2017
27/01/2018
30/10/2017

2/11/2017
14/05/2018

25/09/2017
14/05/2018

14/05/2018

12/10/2017
12/10/2017
12/10/2017
25/11/2023
27/01/2018
14/05/2018

12/05/2017
23/06/2018

14/05/2018

Class 5

Class 2

bw F,VU fw F,HV,VU

Class 4

Class 5

3/02/2014 [INBI02/2016] F, BWF, FWF-HV

7/12/2015
7/12/2015
7/12/2015
7/12/2015
13/08/2015
13/08/2015
13/08/2015
15/07/2015
14/07/2015
14/07/2015
14/07/2015
14/07/2015
14/07/2015

14/05/2016

7/12/2017
7/12/2017
7/12/2017
7/12/2017
13/08/2017
13/08/2017
13/08/2017
15/07/2017
14/07/2017
14/07/2017
14/07/2017
14/07/2017
14/07/2017

14/05/2018



	Sheet1

